CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 150.000 1.00 150.000 0.00 551.250

DOOR DELIVERY 125.000 1.00 125.000 0.00 459.375

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

STORAGE CHARGE 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

Customs Duty 64.000 1.00 64.000 0.00 235.200

426.00 0.00 1,565.55

Total Amount in USD: 426.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,565.55

USD Four Hundred And Twenty Six Only

AED One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Five And Fifty Five Fils Only